
Webinar CPN 2021 (FEBRUARY - APRIL 2021)

No Date Day Time Type Org Topic Speaker Moderator

1 25/2/2021 Thu 10:00 AM EOSH DOSH Incident Reporting and Analysis Technique DOSH
Saharuddin 

Kadir

2 26/2/2021 Fri 3:00 PM EOSH DOSH Emergency Preparedness and Response Plan DOSH
Saharuddin 

Kadir

3 2/3/2021 Tue 10:00 AM EOSH DOSH
Understanding, Evaluating and Implementing Effective 

HIRARC at Workplace
DOSH

Saharuddin 

Kadir

4 2/3/2021 Tue 3:00 PM EOSH DOSH Effective Safety and Health Committee DOSH
Saharuddin 

Kadir

5 4/3/2021 Thu 10:00 AM EOSH DOSH
Fundamental Occupational Safety and Health for 

Supervisor
DOSH

Saharuddin 

Kadir

6 4/3/2021 Thu 3:00 PM EOSH DOSH Ergonomics and Manual Handling at theWorkplace DOSH
Saharuddin 

Kadir

7 5/3/2021 Fri 10:00 AM EOSH DOSH Compliance to Regulations Under OSHA 1994 DOSH
Saharuddin 

Kadir

8 9/3/2021 Tue 10:00 AM EOSH DOSH
Compliance to Factories and Machinery Act 1967 and 

Regulations
DOSH

Saharuddin 

Kadir

9 9/3/2021 Tue 3:00 PM TE GS The Development of Empowering Team Dynamics Dr Edly
Saharuddin 

Kadir

10 11/3/2021 Thu 10:00 AM TE GS Achieving Communication Engagement and Alignment Dr Edly Faiz

11 11/3/2021 Thu 3:00 PM TE TBC Increasing Team Performance and Motivation Ir Riwayat Faiz

12 12/3/2021 Fri 10:00 AM TE TBC Igniting Team Innovation and Productivity Ir Riwayat Faiz



13 16/3/2021 Tue 10:00 AM TE GS Productivity in Chemical Industry Hj Pauzi Faiz

14 16/3/2021 Tue 3:00 PM TE GS Measuring Productivity Hj Pauzi Faiz

15 18/3/2021 Thu 10:00 AM TE GS Art of Leadership in Chemical Surrounding Hj Pauzi Faiz

16 18/3/2021 Thu 3:00 PM
Product 

Innovation
Elliance Promotion Team Excellence #1 Dr Cheng Faiz

17 19/3/2021 Fri 10:00 AM
Product 

Innovation
Elliance Promotion Team Excellence #2 Dr Cheng Faiz

18 23/3/2021 Tue 10:00 AM
Product 

Innovation
UniKL Confined Space Safety Dr Naim Faiz

19 23/3/2021 Tue 3:00 PM
Product 

Innovation
UniKL Fall Protection Dr Naim Faiz

20 25/3/2021 Thu 10:00 AM
Product 

Innovation
UniKL LOTO (Lock Out Tag Out) Dr Naim Helmi Basri

21 25/3/2021 Thu 3:00 PM
Product 

Innovation
UniKL Office Safety Dr Naim Helmi Basri

22 26/3/2021 Fri 10:00 AM BMI GS What if Business Model Innovation Saharuddin Kadir Helmi Basri

23 30/3/2021 Tue 10:00 AM BMI GS BMI #1 : The reinventor approach Saharuddin Kadir Helmi Basri

24 30/3/2021 Tue 3:00 PM BMI GS BMI #2 : The adapter approach Saharuddin Kadir Helmi Basri

25 1/4/2021 Thu 10:00 AM BMI GS BMI #3: The maverick approach Saharuddin Kadir Helmi Basri

26 1/4/2021 Thu 3:00 PM BMI GS BMI #4 : The adventurer approach Saharuddin Kadir Helmi Basri

https://www.safetytrainingmalaysia.com/osha-trainings/confines-space-safety/
https://www.safetytrainingmalaysia.com/osha-trainings/fall-protection/
https://www.safetytrainingmalaysia.com/osha-trainings/loto-lock-out-tag-out/


27 2/4/2021 Fri 10:00 AM BMI GS Driving Growth with Business Model Innovation Saharuddin Kadir Helmi Basri

28 6/4/2021 Tue 10:00 AM EOSH UiTM Basics of toxicology Dr Ismaniza Helmi Basri

29 6/4/2021 Tue 3:00 PM EOSH UiTM Identification, classification and SDS of chemicals Dr Ismaniza Helmi Basri

30 8/4/2021 Thu 10:00 AM EOSH UiTM Exposure monitoring Dr Ismaniza Helmi Basri

31 8/4/2021 Thu 3:00 PM EOSH UiTM Engineering control (ventilation) Dr Ismaniza Ir Riwayat

32 9/4/2021 Fri 10:00 AM EOSH UiTM Personal Protective Equipment Dr Ismaniza Ir Riwayat

33 13/4/2021 Tue 10:00 AM Safety BOMBA Keselamatan Kebakaran    TBC Ir Riwayat

34 13/4/2021 Tue 3:00 PM Safety BOMBA Asas Kimia Kebakaran   TBC Ir Riwayat

35 15/4/2021 Thu 10:00 AM Safety BOMBA Jenis dan Fungsi Alat Pemadam Api TBC Ir Riwayat

36 15/4/2021 Thu 3:00 PM Safety BOMBA Asas Sistem Pasangan Tetap TBC Ir Riwayat

37 16/4/2021 Fri 10:00 AM Safety BOMBA
Kawad Basah, Menyelamat, Kaki, Hos Permulaan & 

Salur Bantu Mula
TBC Ir Riwayat

38 20/4/2021 Tue 3:00 PM Import MATRADE Challenges of Becoming an Exporter/Exporting Haridass Ir Riwayat

39 22/4/2021 Thu 3:00 PM Import MATRADE What you need to be a successful exporter? Haridass Ir Riwayat

40 27/4/2021 Tue 3:00 PM Import MATRADE Risk Management / Mitigation Plan Haridass Ir Riwayat


